FAN VISION ENTERTAINMENT, LLC
423 WEST
55TH
STREET,
10TH
FLOOR
NEwY0RK,NY 10019
TEL. (212) 801-3542

-.
23A) FCC Call Sign/Other ID
24A) Payment Type Code(PTC) 25A) Quantity
STA
MGL 2
(26A) Fee Due for (PTC)
(27A) Total Fee FCC Use Only
$190.00
$380.00
(28A) FCC CODE 1 (29A) FCC CODE 2
MNIN LPTVSTA
(23B) FCC Call Sign/Other ID
(26B) Fee Due for (PTC)
(28B) FCC CODE I
(24B) Payment Type Code(PTC)
27B) Total Fee
(25B) Quantity
FCC Use Only
ETFCCCODE2
1/1
7/12/2017 CDBS Print
Federal Communications Consmisaion
Approved by 0MB 'FOR FCC USE ONLY
Washington, D.C. 20554
3060-0016 (August 2011)
FCC 346
APPLICATION FOR AUTHORITY TO CONSTRUCT 0
MAKE CHANGES IN A LOW POWER TV, TV
TRANSLATOR OR TV BOOSTER STATION
Read INSTRUCTIONS Before Filling Out Form
Section I - General Information
ii Legal Name of the Applicant
FANVISION ENTERTAINMENT, LLC
Mailing Address
423 WEST 55TH STREET
I OTI-I FLOOR
City State or Country (if foreign address) ZIP Code
NEWYORK
j NY
j 10023-
Telephone Number (include area code) E-Mail Address (if available)
2128013542
FCC Registration Number: Call Sign Facility ID Number
NEW 197905
2. Contact Representative (if other than Applicant) Firm or Company Name
DELANEY DISTEFANO HIGGS LAW GROUP, LLC
Mailing Address
1028 HRICF. ROAD
HIGGS LAW GROUP, LLC
City State or Country (if foreign address) ZIP Code
ROCKVILLE MD
j 2O8S2 - 2085
Telephone Number (include area code) E-Mail Address (if available)
301 6289927 DDISTEFANO@H1GGSLAWGROUP.COM
3. Ifthis application has been submitted without a fee, indicate reason for fee exemption (see 47 C.F.R. Section 1.1114):
C Governmental Entity
Noncommercial Educational Licensee/Permittee C Other
N/A (Fee Required)
4 Facility Information
a. C Low Power TV Station
TV Translator
c TV Booster
Digital Low Power TV
c Digital TV Translator
b. Community of License:
City: BRAINARD State: MN
Application Purpose
New station
C Major Modification of construction permit
C Major Change in licensed facility
Minor Modification of construction permit
C Minor Change in licensed facility
Amendment to pending application
I C Digital Flash Cut
C Digital Companion Channel
a. File number of original construction permit or pending
-
application:
If an amendment, submit as an Exhibit a listing by Section and Question Number the portions of the
[Exhibit 1]
pending application that are being revised.
62241 6&acct=811 821
1/5
FOR COMMISSION USE ONLY